
Referee(s)

SCHILKEN, Pierre

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

PERSSON, Henrik

2016-12-21 11:45:20Game No. 126

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-11-12 18:30 at Smidjegrav Arena

Mora IK - VIK Västerås HK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 0 (0-0, 0-0, 2-0)
16:30

Final Score

18:34Start time:

End time:

Mora IK - VIK Västerås HK
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2nd period

VIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIK

7239 -+

1439 -+

148 -+

1439 -+

8020 +-

1218 +-

939 +-

1420 +-

1518 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

MIK VIK

Neutral zone

1218 -+

1218 -+

1420 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIK VIK

920 +-

158 -+

128 +-

939 +-

939 +-

718 +-

1518 +-

1 / 14,3% 6 / 85,7%
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3rd period
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3rd period Totals

VIKMIK

13 /  68% 6 /  32%



Referee(s)

SCHILKEN, Pierre

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

PERSSON, Henrik

2016-12-21 11:45:20Game No. 126

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-11-12 18:30 at Smidjegrav Arena

Mora IK - VIK Västerås HK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

VIK Västerås HK
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